
BUSCH ZONE  

BLUE ZONE  

D‐ZONE  

BASELINE  OCCURRENCE 

LADDER VEIN ZONE 

1.43 g/t Au over 21.0m 
Including 

2.27 g/t Au over 11.0m 

STR2 STR3 

STR9 

STR11 

STR8 

STR1 

0.59 g/t Au over 15.0m 
 

1.65 g/t Au over 12.0m 
and 

5.94 g/t Au over 3.0m 

1.59 g/t Au over 5.0m 
 

STR13 

0.93 g/t Au over 12.0m 
including 

1.44 g/t Au over 6.0m 

STR14 

3.88 g/t Au over 2.0m 
 

1.94 g/t Au over 6.6m 
 STR4 

STR5 

STR6 

STR7 

STR12 

0.89 g/t Au over 9.0m 
 

0.53 g/t Au over 7.0m 
 

1.03 g/t Au over 20.0m 
 

STEPHEN LAKE—TRENCHING HIGHLIGHTS 

Grabs to 6.25 g/t Au 

Grabs to 1.96 g/t Au 

Grabs to 4.09 g/t Au 

Grabs to 23.19 g/t Au 

Grabs to 11.22 g/t Au 

Grabs to 3.29 g/t Au 

0.85 g/t Au over 3.0m 
 


